



\$~CP-13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 66/2006**

M/S PAHARPUR 3P

..... Petitioner

Through

**Mr.Sanjoy Ghose & Mr.Rishabh
Jetley, Advocates**

versus

M/S DALMAIA CONSUMER CARE PVT LTD Respondent

Through

**Mr.K.P.S.Kohli, Advocate
Mr.Rajiv Bahl, Advocate for OL.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

12.05.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is busy in the Larger Bench.

List on 07.09.2017.

By Order

(Court Master)

MAY 12, 2017/v