

\$~C-17 & 18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.PET. 66/2006, CA 1094/2008, OLR 153/2019

M/S PAHARPUR 3P

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Sanjoy Ghose and Mr. Rishabh
Jetley, Advocates.

versus

M/S DALMAIA CONSUMER CARE PVT LTD Respondent

Through Mr. Ajay K. Jain and Mr. Atanu
Mukherjee, Advocates.

+ CO.PET. 382/2008

DALMIA CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LTD Petitioner

Through Mr. Ajay K. Jain and Mr. Atanu
Mukherjee, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **17.02.2020**

List for hearing on 25.03.2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 17, 2020

yo/