



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 66/2006**

M/S PAHARPUR 3P

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

Versus

M/S DALMAIA CONSUMER CARE PVT LTD

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Abhishek Maratha, SC & Ms.
Nupur Sharma, Advocate for OL.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

27.11.2024

%

List on 25.03.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 27, 2024

S.Sharma