



\$~CO.17

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 66/2006**

M/S PAHARPUR 3P

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

M/S DALMAIA CONSUMER CARE PVT LTD .....Respondent

Through: Mr. Abhishek Maratha, Standing  
Counsel with Ms. Nupur Sharma,  
Adv. for OL

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU**

**ORDER**

% **25.03.2025**

1. List on 26.05.2025.

**TARA VITASTA GANJU, J**

**MARCH 25, 2025/jn**

*Click here to check corrigendum, if any*